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2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Finals

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 2: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 3: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           419.65

              105B  2.6        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   66.30     66.30 (1)

              5152B 3.2        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   72.00    138.30 (1)

              107C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   73.50    211.80 (1)

              205C  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    279.30 (1)

              405C  3.1        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   72.85    352.15 (1)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    419.65 (1)

    2.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            380.70

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              203B  2.3        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   59.80    118.30 (2)

              305C  3.0        9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   79.50    197.80 (2)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   50.40    248.20 (2)

              5335D 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   67.50    315.70 (2)

              5134D 2.6        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   65.00    380.70 (2)

    3.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      351.60

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   61.10     61.10 (2)

              5152B 3.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   56.00    117.10 (4)

              107C  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   64.50    181.60 (3)

              205C  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   55.50    237.10 (3)

              405C  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   62.00    299.10 (3)

              305C  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.50    351.60 (3)

    4.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           328.45

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   42.90     42.90 (9)

              107C  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   48.00     90.90 (8)

              205C  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   45.00    135.90 (7)

              305C  3.0        8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   70.50    206.40 (6)

              405C  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   63.55    269.95 (4)

              5333D 2.6        8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   58.50    328.45 (4)
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    5.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        301.70

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   61.10     61.10 (2)

              107B  3.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   56.10    117.20 (3)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   54.40    171.60 (4)

              305B  3.2        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0   35.20    206.80 (5)

              205C  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   36.00    242.80 (6)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   58.90    301.70 (5)

[V] 6.  KOZHANOV, NAZAR               Open          TDA                            299.30

              405C  3.1        7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   55.80     55.80 (5)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5   49.40    105.20 (5)

              107C  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   58.50    163.70 (5)

              5152B 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   52.80    216.50 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    263.30 (5)

              205C  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   36.00    299.30 (6)

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          272.80

              105B  2.6        5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0   49.40     49.40 (6)

              405C  3.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   52.70    102.10 (6)

              107C  3.0        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00    138.10 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.00    184.10 (7)

              305C  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   48.00    232.10 (7)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.70    272.80 (7)

    7.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            255.95

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40     44.40 (8)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.40     93.80 (7)

              305C  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.50    134.30 (8)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   31.05    165.35 (8)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   48.75    214.10 (8)

              405C  3.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   41.85    255.95 (8)

    8.  DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, EMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          253.60

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   36.80     83.60 (9)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   46.80    130.40 (9)

              305C  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   27.00    157.40 (10)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   42.90    200.30 (9)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   53.30    253.60 (9)
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[V] 9.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           229.55

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80     40.80 (10)

              405C  3.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   37.20     78.00 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   35.65    113.65 (10)

              105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    160.45 (9)

              303B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.80    189.25 (10)

              5333D 2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   40.30    229.55 (10)
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